- 1 -
Effective
Biological Cleaning
& Hygiene Solutions
Janitorial & Washroom
Surface Cleaning & Hygiene
Hospitality & Catering
bio-technics.com

 disinfectants: these will neutralise the bacteria and affect Bio TCDs performance.
Pack sizes
Description Case size  Order code
750ml applicator bottles Case of 12 BIO-TCD-750ML12
5 Litre container  Case of 2 BIO-TCD-5L2
5 Litre container  Case of 4 BIO-TCD-5L4
20 Litre container Sold individually BIO-TCD-20L
- 6 - - 7 -
Bio Blocks  Biological Urinal Blocks
Application areas
• Designed for use in traditional
urinals and urinal toughs
• Also suitable for use in “waterless”
systems
Features	&	benefits
Biological, biodegradable and bleach free de-odourising urinal
blocks that naturally break down urine and organic waste whilst
bringing a touch of fragrance to your washroom.
• Powerful	&	effective	 • Pleasantly fragranced
• Environmentally friendly • Septic tank friendly
• Bleach free • pDCB free
JANITORIAL & WASHROOM
How to use
• Individual urinals: place 1 in each urinal.
• Trough urinals: place approximately 50cm apart.
• Replace when reduced to 5-10% of original size.
Biological Cleaning
Pack size
Description Block size Quantity Order code
Tub of blocks Ø 38mm x h.15mm Tub of 50 BIO-BLK-50T
Bio Scale Remover  Biological Limescale Remover
Application areas
• Designed to remove limescale from
toilet bowls
• Also suitable for use in urinals and
drainlines.
Features	&	benefits
A water-soluble sachet designed to clean toilet bowls and combat
limescale build up: Bio Scale Remover’s biological formulation
‘digests’ and removes limescale, organic matter and malodours.
• Powerful	&	effective	 • Easy to use
• Environmentally friendly • Septic tank friendly
• Bleach free • Helps keep drain lines clear
How to use
• Add one sachet to the toilet bowl and leave to dissolve
• After	around	1	minute,	scrub	bowl	and	flush.
• Repeat weekly.
Biological Cleaning
Pack size
Description Sachet size Quantity Order code
Tub of 50g sachets 8 x 8 cm Tub of 100 BIO-SCR-100
Bio ONA  Biological Odour Neutraliser
Application areas
• Effective against odours in
washrooms and caused by pets &